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1 992438 Ameer Mustafa Ajmeer Khan 465 0 550 84.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 993136 Nisar Ullah Farid Khan 3.3 0 4 77.85 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 995434 Muhammad Nadir Khan Astara khan 427 0 550 77.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
4 992534 Abdur Rehman Ajmeer Khan 425 0 550 77.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
5 995317 Seema Naz Muhammad Qasim 406 0 550 73.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
6 992093 Usman Ali Jamshed 1533 0 2100 73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
7 993212 Muhammad Hamayun Muhammad Ali 397 0 550 72.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
8 992154 Nazia Azam Sher Azam Khan 395 0 550 71.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
9 993512 Samra Masroor masroor jalil 393 0 550 71.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected

10 995331 Maria . Wailayat Shah 390 0 550 70.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
11 993087 Muhammad Salman Musharaf Gul 386 0 550 70.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
12 995246 Asad Zaman Muhammad Zaman 382 0 550 69.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
13 993430 Ismail Khan Gula Khan 361 20 550 69.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
14 994824 Muhammad Bilal Ahmad Wasal khan 376 0 550 68.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
15 994333 Mubashir Ali Ghulam Shabir 374 0 550 68 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
16 995206 Khalid Zaman gul zaman khan 374 0 550 68 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
17 995082 Tariq Aziz aziz khan 370 0 550 67.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
18 992811 Ayesha Amjad Amjad Altaf 370 0 550 67.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
19 992583 Bilal Ahmad ABDUL ZAMAN 369 0 550 67.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
20 992894 Muhammad Yasir Munir Muhammad Munir 369 0 550 67.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
21 995336 Kamil Khan hayat khan 367 0 550 66.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
22 993650 Shahzeb . Walayat Khan 367 0 550 66.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
23 994839 Muhammad Ullah Younas Khan 364 0 550 66.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
24 992756 Mahnoor Tanveer Tanveer Ahmad 363 0 550 66 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
25 993056 Muhammad Sulaiman WAQAR AHMAD 342 20 550 65.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
26 993311 Rahman Ullah Bawar khan 362 0 550 65.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
27 992286 Amir Sohail khan sher 361 0 550 65.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
28 993603 Syed Dawood Shah Amir Said Bad Shah 360 0 550 65.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
29 994104 Alvina Latif mohammad latif 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
30 994051 Muhammad Salman Farman Ali 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
31 993615 Muhammad Sheraz Khan Muhammad Sahid Khan 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
32 993244 Muhammad Saqlain Sultan Muhammad 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
33 991890 Samid Khan Dunya gul 358 0 550 65.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
34 993893 Akhtar Hussain Miraj Uddin 357 0 550 64.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
35 993061 Abbas Khan WAZIR KHAN 355 0 550 64.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
36 993442 Muhammad Azhar Uddin Nasiruddin 335 20 550 64.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
37 994144 Saba Gul NOOR BILAND 354 0 550 64.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
38 991676 Sana Ullah Muhammad amin 354 0 550 64.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
39 994932 Abdullah Unknown Miskeen Khan 354 0 550 64.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 993108 Muhammad Suleman Ajab Noor 353 0 550 64.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
2 990979 Asad Khan Qayum Khan 352 0 550 64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
3 992119 Zahid Aqil AQIL KHAN 352 0 550 64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 991533 Muhammad Shabir Sher Rahman 350 0 550 63.64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 992927 Israr Israr Ali Muhammad 349 0 550 63.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 991939 Muhammad Abdulhaq Wali Muhammad 349 0 550 63.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 993399 Zeeshan Javed Muhammad Javed 345 0 550 62.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 992766 Basit Ali Gula Khan 345 0 550 62.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
9 992471 Abd Ullah Zarbat khan 345 0 550 62.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

10 992990 Shafiud Din SARDARUD DIN 344 0 550 62.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
11 991080 Syed Haroon Shah Syed Zahoor Shah 343 0 550 62.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
12 994726 Umar Farooq Irshad 436 0 700 62.29 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
13 993823 Wasi Ullah AMIR NAWAZ KHAN 342 0 550 62.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
14 993869 Ashfaq Ahmad zahir shah 322 20 550 62.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
15 992310 Idrees Ahmad Badri Gul 341 0 550 62 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
16 992024 Muhammad Ibrahim ghulam ullah 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
17 992074 Muhammad Khan Qudrat Shah 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
18 994924 Waqas Zeb Alamzeb khan 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 991787 Fahad Ullah Raham Said 340 0 550 61.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
20 995141 Sefat Ullah Zabit Khan 339 0 550 61.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
21 991924 Noor -Ul Haq Hazrat bilal 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
22 994784 Sharif Ur Rehman Khan Muhmmad Ismail khnan 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
23 992981 Muhammad Kamran IRFAN ULLAH 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
24 994893 Mohsin Shah Abadat shah 337 0 550 61.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
25 992952 Shahab Ud Din anwar ali 337 0 550 61.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
26 992249 Sheharyar .... Ashiq Hussain 337 0 550 61.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
27 992187 Muhammad Abbas Muhammad  Amin 336 0 550 61.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
28 994223 Fazal Manan Abdul Haleem 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
29 991838 Imran Khan Muhammad Hayat 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
30 991872 Irshad Ali Ismail Khan 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
31 994024 Omer Ali Yad ullah 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
32 992191 Sheryar Zaman Muhammad Banaras 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
33 993629 Fakhr Ud Din GHANI JAN 334 0 550 60.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
34 992047 Riaz Khan Kimia Gul 334 0 550 60.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
35 991864 Hazrat Bilal Madad Khan 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
36 991072 Fida Ullah Sherin Jan 333 0 550 60.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

37 990999
Syed Muhammad Ghayoor 

Mehdi
Syed Wajid Ali shah 333 0 550 60.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

38 995438 Sabir Zaib JEHAN ZAIB 332 0 550 60.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
39 994616 Sudais Ahmad Fazal Hakim 332 0 550 60.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
40 994749 Daud Khan Farman Ullah 332 0 550 60.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
41 993366 Ali Irtaza Tabbasum Jalil 332 0 550 60.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
42 995119 Inzimam Ul Haq Karim Ullah 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
43 994880 Muhammad Haroon Taj Akbar 331 0 550 60.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
44 993071 Ambrin Tahir Muhammad Tahir Uddin 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
45 995214 Naureen Shahid hidayat ur rehman 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
46 995143 Mohammad Yaseen Afsar Nawab Khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
47 995051 Afkar Khan Syed Amin 330 0 550 60 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
48 994829 Amir Bacha Amir Bacha 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
49 993900 Zarak Khan Mujahid Ali 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
50 993507 Syed Abid Ali Hassan Ali 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
51 993407 Tahir Ullah shaukat khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
52 992575 Amjad Mehmood Sikandar Mehmood 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
53 992387 Said Hussain Faqir Hussain 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
54 992168 Saddam Hussain Khan Sher 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
55 991711 Muhammad Raheel Abdullah 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
56 991064 Shaheer Ahmad Ilyas ahmad 330 0 550 60 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
57 991038 Fahad Ali Shah Shahid Ali Shah 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
58 993106 Muhammad Tufail Nisar Nisar Muhammad 329 0 550 59.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
59 994643 Ibad Khan Maab khan 325 0 550 59.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
60 994101 Imad Ali Khan Ishtiaq Ahmad 325 0 550 59.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
61 992333 Asif Mehmood Said Mehboob 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
62 992578 Umair Zulfiqar MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
63 992887 Maryam Bibi Muhammad Iqbal 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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64 994383 Muhammad Amir Hamza Riaz Hussain 323 0 550 58.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
65 991588 Fawad Jehangir Jehangir Khan 322 0 550 58.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
66 992769 Zohaib Iqbal JAVED IQBAL 301 20 550 58.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
67 994347 Muhammad Ilyas SAMAR GUL 320 0 550 58.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
68 993646 Faiza Faiza Muhammad Aslam Khan 319 0 550 58 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
69 992759 Younas Ur Rehman MASTAN GUL 319 0 550 58 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
70 992223 Danish Ali Naimat Ali 318 0 550 57.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
71 993541 Muhammad Kamran Mumtaz ALi 318 0 550 57.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
72 992005 Bilal Ahmad Alam Zeb Khan 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
73 993475 Jamal Khan Shamshad Khan 316 0 550 57.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
74 993740 Ibne Amin Shah Noor Ul Amin Shah 316 0 550 57.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
75 994287 Mashal Khan Samiullah 314 0 550 57.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
76 994019 Qaiser Amber Muamber Khan 313 0 550 56.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
77 992205 Muhammad Sheraz Muhammad Tahir 312 0 550 56.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
78 995462 Junaid Ali Ashraf Ali 312 0 550 56.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
79 992282 Ambreen Mumtaz MUMTAZ KHAN 311 0 550 56.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
80 994097 Safina Shaheen Yousuf Qabool 311 0 550 56.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
81 993982 Adiba Ayub Muhammad Ayub 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
82 992088 Adnan . Yar Muhammad 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
83 994869 Muhammad Abid Shahmir Khel 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
84 992493 Shabir Khan Bashir Muhammad 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
85 994537 Mohsin Ali Muhammad Ali Khan 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
86 991185 Khurshid Khan Muhammad Sareer 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
87 993186 Shahzad Khan swat khan 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
88 991440 Waseem Ullah Hashmat ali 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
89 992903 Shahrukh Khan FALAK NIAZ 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
90 993347 Muhammad Aizaz Ghani ur Rehman 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
91 994261 Muhammad Zakir Khan Muhammad irshad 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
92 994914 Mehr Aftab Abdur Raqeeb 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
93 995535 Sadeeq Khan HAIDER 307 0 550 55.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
94 992844 Huzaifa Khalil Muhammad Ismail 306 0 550 55.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
95 991252 Muhammad Ishfaq Noor Jalil 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
96 992423 Ishaq Khan Saeed Ullah 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
97 991895 Abdul Qadeer Khan Rahat Khan 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
98 994958 Shahid Khan Khalil Khan 304 0 550 55.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
99 994718 Abdul Samad Maqbool Ur Rehman 303 0 550 55.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

100 991422 Mehboob Ul Haq Muhammad Nawaz 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
101 992626 Zubair Khan SALIM KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
102 991869 Mosam Khan Muhammad Ghani 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
103 993564 Muhammad Asim Afzal sher afzal khan 300 0 550 54.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
104 994772 Muhammad Tufail Habib Akbar 298 0 550 54.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
105 994239 Muhammad Ajlal Muhammad Iqbal 295 0 550 53.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
106 995038 Junaid Khan Muhammad Ajmal 294 0 550 53.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
107 992996 Awais Khalid Khalid Khan 373 0 700 53.29 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
108 994544 Munawar Hussain Sher Iqbal 293 0 550 53.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
109 993506 Musa Khan Raseed Ullah 292 0 550 53.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
110 993665 Anwar Khan Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
111 992172 Ihsan Ullah Malang 291 0 550 52.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
112 991443 Asad Khan Muhammad Yousaf 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
113 992936 Yaseen Ul Wahab Inam UL wahab 289 0 550 52.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
114 991525 Mudassir Khan Mirza Khan 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
115 991714 Shah Jahan Ajab khan 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
116 993503 Amir Sohail Rustam 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
117 991657 Sayed  Iqrar Hussain Sayed Sabir Hussain 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
118 993058 Hamza Anjum Liaqat ali 286 0 550 52 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
119 993614 Muhammad Zubair Bakhri Gul 286 0 550 52 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
120 991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
121 993974 Muhammad Aqib Pervez Khna 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
122 993491 Syed Adil Shah syed hussain shah 285 0 550 51.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
123 992888 Muhammad Rafiq Bawar Khan 284 0 550 51.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
124 992273 Safyan Amir Amir Gul 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
125 993939 Waleed Sattar FAQIR HUSSAIN 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

126 993578 Sayed Mujtaba Hussain SAYED HEDAYAT HUSSAIN 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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127 993125 Israr Khan Saleem Khan 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
128 992762 Hidayat Hussain Mobarak Hussain 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
129 992916 Ashiq Ali Farman Murad Khan 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
130 993365 Wahid Gul Misal Khan 279 0 550 50.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
131 994027 Amjad Ullah Khushal Khan 278 0 550 50.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
132 991964 Daud Jan Jan Din 278 0 550 50.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
133 994373 Mian Munib Hassan Mian Ghulam Hassan 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
134 991518 Syed Shahid Raza Syed Muhammad Tahir 400 0 800 50 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
135 994010 Rehmat Karim Shah REHMAT WALI KHAN 275 0 550 50 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
136 994098 Muhammad Ali Shaukat Ali 273 0 550 49.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
137 993641 Farooq Khan Saeed Muhammad Khan 273 0 550 49.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
138 995252 Muhammad Adnan Gul rameem 271 0 550 49.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
139 994264 Amjid Amjid AKHTAR GUL 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
140 993524 Nasib Ullah Haider Zaman 267 0 550 47.29 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
141 993456 Syed Izhar Jan Syed Sardar Alam Jan 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
142 992473 Chandni Chandni AKBAR BAHADER 401 0 550 72.91 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
143 991057 Fatima Ali IFTIKHAR ALI KHAN 375 0 550 68.18 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
144 991519 Rashid Ali Sarzamin Khan 355 0 550 64.55 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
145 994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 4 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
146 994878 Shakir Ullah Sher Gul 341 0 550 62 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
147 993725 Sonia Saeed Said Muhammad 331 0 550 60.18 2 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
148 995530 Wahab Alam Liaqat Ali Khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
149 991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
150 994921 Hafeez Ullah Dilawar Khan 318 0 550 57.82 2 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
151 994995 Jalal Said Jan said 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
152 994923 Muhammad Zeeshan Saif Ullah 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
153 994547 Usman Ghani shad wali khan 307 0 550 55.82 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
154 992942 Muhammad Tufail Haider Khan 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
155 994800 Shahab Ahmad Shah Jehan 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
156 993833 Muhammad Habib Muhammad Ashraf 256 0 550 46.55 2 B.Sc 1 (OLD) Waiting
157 995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 1 B.Sc 1 (OLD) WaitingResult.pk
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1 994955 Ikram Ullah Itbar Ullah 336 0 550 61.09 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 993533 Hafiz Ullah Habibullah 303 0 550 55.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
3 993126 Muhammad Agha Gul Agha 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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1 991123 Saira Gul Abid Hussain 488 0 800 61 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 992495 Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Zubair 330 20 550 63.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 991765 Amir Mehmood HAYAT KHAN 330 20 550 63.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 991939 Muhammad Abdulhaq Wali Muhammad 349 0 550 63.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 993823 Wasi Ullah AMIR NAWAZ KHAN 342 0 550 62.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 992310 Idrees Ahmad Badri Gul 341 0 550 62 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 992074 Muhammad Khan Qudrat Shah 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 992024 Muhammad Ibrahim ghulam ullah 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 991787 Fahad Ullah Raham Said 340 0 550 61.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
9 995141 Sefat Ullah Zabit Khan 339 0 550 61.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

10 991924 Noor -Ul Haq Hazrat bilal 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
11 994024 Omer Ali Yad ullah 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
12 991872 Irshad Ali Ismail Khan 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
13 994223 Fazal Manan Abdul Haleem 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
14 992047 Riaz Khan Kimia Gul 334 0 550 60.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
15 994880 Muhammad Haroon Taj Akbar 331 0 550 60.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
16 995051 Afkar Khan Syed Amin 330 0 550 60 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
17 994829 Amir Bacha Amir Bacha 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
18 993407 Tahir Ullah shaukat khan 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 994347 Muhammad Ilyas SAMAR GUL 320 0 550 58.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
20 992223 Danish Ali Naimat Ali 318 0 550 57.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
21 994869 Muhammad Abid Shahmir Khel 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
22 993186 Shahzad Khan swat khan 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
23 991440 Waseem Ullah Hashmat ali 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
24 994914 Mehr Aftab Abdur Raqeeb 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
25 994261 Muhammad Zakir Khan Muhammad irshad 308 0 550 56 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
26 991252 Muhammad Ishfaq Noor Jalil 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
27 992423 Ishaq Khan Saeed Ullah 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
28 994958 Shahid Khan Khalil Khan 304 0 550 55.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
29 991869 Mosam Khan Muhammad Ghani 302 0 550 54.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
30 995038 Junaid Khan Muhammad Ajmal 294 0 550 53.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
31 993506 Musa Khan Raseed Ullah 292 0 550 53.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
32 993665 Anwar Khan Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
33 991443 Asad Khan Muhammad Yousaf 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
34 991525 Mudassir Khan Mirza Khan 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
35 991657 Sayed  Iqrar Hussain Sayed Sabir Hussain 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
36 991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
37 992888 Muhammad Rafiq Bawar Khan 284 0 550 51.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

38 993578 Sayed Mujtaba Hussain SAYED HEDAYAT HUSSAIN 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

39 993125 Israr Khan Saleem Khan 282 0 550 51.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
40 994027 Amjad Ullah Khushal Khan 278 0 550 50.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
41 991518 Syed Shahid Raza Syed Muhammad Tahir 400 0 800 50 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
42 993641 Farooq Khan Saeed Muhammad Khan 273 0 550 49.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
43 994264 Amjid Amjid AKHTAR GUL 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
44 994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
45 994878 Shakir Ullah Sher Gul 341 0 550 62 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
46 991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
47 994921 Hafeez Ullah Dilawar Khan 318 0 550 57.82 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
48 994995 Jalal Said Jan said 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
49 992942 Muhammad Tufail Haider Khan 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
50 993833 Muhammad Habib Muhammad Ashraf 256 0 550 46.55 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
51 995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
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